
Aruba 

Coldwell Banker Aruba Realty
Website: www.coldwellbanker.aw 
Coldwell Banker Aruba
P.O. Box 691
Bubali 141-A, Super Food Plaza Aruba 

https://www.facebook.com/ArubaCBRealty

Tel: (297) 587-6666
Fax: (297) 587-9920

Contact: Dick Souge
Tel: (297) 733-0295
Email: das@coldwellbanker.aw

Admin Contact – Gemma Wilson Teeken 
Tel: (297) 587-6666 
Email: gemma@coldwellbanker.aw 

Bahamas 

Coldwell Banker Lightbourn Realty
Website: www.cbbahamas.com 
Coldwell Banker Lightbourn Realty #19 East Shirley St. 
P .O. Box N4949
Nassau, Bahamas

https://www.facebook.com/LightbournRealty

Tel: (242) 601-6500
Tel: from the US: (800) 710-7028 
Fax: (242) 393-8629

Contact: Mike Lightbourn 
Email: mike@cbbahamas.com 

Admin Contact – Heather Peterson
Tel: (242) 393-8630
Email: heather@cbbahamas.com 



Spanish Wells (Lightbourn) 
Website: www.cbbahamas.com 
Guy Pinder St. 
Spanish Wells

Tel: (242) 470-5861

Contact: Candida Carey
Email: candida@cbbahamas.com 

Exuma (Lightbourn) 
Website: www.cbbahamas.com 
Georgetown, Exuma, Bahamas 

(242) 357-0933 (Tel:) 
Contact: Woody Turnquest (242) 345-0400 (Tel:)
Email: woody@cbbahamas.com 

Long Island (Lightbourn) 
Website: www.cbbahamas.com 
Coldwell Banker Lightbourn Realty Long Island, Bahamas

(242) 337-6100 (Tel:)

Contact: Jeannette Knowles 
(242) 472-8459 (Tel:) 
Email: jeannette@cbbahamas.com 

Berry Islands (Lightbourn) 
Website: www.cbbahamas.com 
Great Harbour Cay, Berry Islands, Bahamas 

(242) 601-6500 (Tel:)
(242) 393-8629 (fax)

Contact: Stephen Johnson 
(242) 457-4216 (Tel:)
Email: stephen@cbbahamas.com 

Contact: Lauren Higgs
(610) 590-4914 (Tel:)
Email: lauren@cbbahamas.com 



Harbour Island (Lightbourn) 
Website: www.cbbahamas.com 
Church St. Harbour Island

Tel: (242)-359-7216

Contact: Robert Arthur
Tel: (242) 333-2285
Email: robert@cbbahamas.com 

Bimini (Lightbourn) 
Website: www.cbbahamas.com 
Bimini Big Game Club Bimini, Bahamas

Tel: (242) 359-8166 

Contact: Guido Rolle
Tel: (242) 347-2066
Email: guido@cbbahamas.com 

Eleuthera (Lightbourn) 
Website: www.cbbahamas.com 
Governor’s Harbour, Bahamas 

Tel: (242) 601-6500

Contact: Brian Hanna
Tel: (305) 454-2366 
Email: brian@cbbahamas.com 

Contact: Lars Carroll
Tel: (242) 470-8299 
Email: lars@cbbahamas.com 



Bermuda

Coldwell Banker Bermuda Realty
Website: www.bermudarealty.com
Atlantic House 
11 Par-La-Ville Rd. P .O. Box 1886 Hamilton
P .O. Box 1886 
Hamilton
Bermuda HM HX 

https://www.facebook.com/coldwellbankerbermudarealty

Tel: (441) 292-1793
Fax: (441) 292-7918
Contact: Brian Madeiros 
Email: bmadeiros@brcl.bm  

British Virgin Islands

Coldwell Banker BVI
Website: www.coldwellbankerbvi.com 
Nanny Cay Marina 
PO Box 4734 Tortola
British Virgin Islands VG1110

https://www.facebook.com/cbbvi

Tel: (284) 495 3000 
Email: info@coldwellbankerbvi.com 

Contact: Chris Smith 
Email: chris@coldwellbankerbvi.com 



Curacao

Coldwell Banker Curacao 
Caracasbaaiweg 186 Willemstad
Curacao

Tel: (5999) 690-6720

Contact: Han Deelstra
Email: siedsjd1959@gmail.com 

Dominican Republic - Ambercoast

Coldwell Banker Amber Coast Realty
Website: www.ambercoastrealty.com 
#11 Calle Dr. Rosen
Sosua
Puerto Plata
Dominican Republic

https://www.facebook.com/AmberCoastRealty.DominicanRepublic

Tel: (1) 809 571 3131
Fax: (1) 809 571 3139 
Email: enquires@ambercoastrealty.com 

Contact: Martin Hunt 
Email: martin@ambercoastrealty.com
Tel: (1) 829 292 3333

Dominican Republic - Prime Realty

Coldwell Prime Realty 
Website: www.coldwellbankerdr.com 
Boulevard Fishing Lodge
Local D-84
Punta Cana 23000
Dominican Republic 

https://www.facebook.com/coldwell.banker.31?mibextid=ZbWKwL

Tel: (829) 423-8907

Contact: Michael Heuser
Tel:  (809)-383-4447
Email: info@coldwellbankerdr.com 



Coldwell Prime Realty - Santo Domingo
Website: www.coldwellbankerrd.com
Av 27 de Febrero 495
Santo Domingo 
10149
Dominican Republic

https://www.facebook.com/coldwell.banker.31?mibextid=ZbWKwL

(809) 568-9070

Contact: Michael Heuser
Tel:  (809)-383-4447
info@coldwellbankerrd.com

Jamaica 

Coldwell Banker Jamaica Realty
Website: www.cbjamaica.com
Unit #3, 9-11 Barbican Road 
Sovereign Commercial Centre 
Kingston 6
Jamaica

https://www.facebook.com/coldwellbankerjamaica

Tel: (876) 946-0007
Tel: (305) 647-5039 USA
Fax: (876) 978-4030 

Contact: Andrew Issa
Email: andrew@cbjamaica.com

Admin Contact – Mario 
Email: marketing@cbjamaica.com 



Jamaica - Montego Bay 

Coldwell Banker Jamaica Realty
Website: www.cbjamaica.com
Shop 38
Montego Freeport 
Montego Bay
St. James
Jamaica 

Tel: (876) 953-6099
Tel: (954) 876-9226 USA
Fax: (876) 953-6436

Contact: Andrew Issa
Email: andrew@cbjamaica.com 

Admin Contact – Mario
Email: marketing@cbjamaica.com

St Croix Realty 

Coldwell Banker St Croix Realty
Website: www.coldwellbankervi.com
5030 Anchor Way 
Suite 9 Gallows Bay
Christiansted
St. Croix
USVI 00820 

https://www.facebook.com/ColdwellBankerStcroixRealty

Tel: (340) 778-7000
Fax: (340) 778-7001
Contact: Bry Locher 
Email: bry@coldwellbankervi.com



St. Maarten

Coldwell Banker Premier Realty
Website: www.coldwellbankerpremierislandsrealty.com
Welfare Road 119
Simpson Bay
St Maarten

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100064235254516

Contact: Pamela Jones
Tel: +1-721- 5863505 
Email: PremierIslandsRealty@gmail.com

St. Thomas

Coldwell Banker St. Thomas Realty
Website: www.coldwellbankervi.com
6200 Smith Bay Suite 5
St. Thomas
 VI 00802

https://www.facebook.com/ColdwellBankerStThomasRealty

Tel: (340) 200-0100
Email: info@coldwellbankervi.com

Contact: Tara Godfrey
Tel: (340) 998 3740
Email: Tara@ColdwellBankerVI.com

Turks & Caicos 

Coldwell Banker Turks & Caicos
Website: www.coldwellbankertci.com
Caicos Café Plaza
Grace Bay Road 
Providenciales 
Turks & Caicos Islands 
TKCA1ZZ

https://www.facebook.com/coldwellbankerturksandcaicos

Tel: (649) 946 4969

Contact: Doreen Niederhauser
Email: doreen@coldwellbankertci.com



Grenada 

Coldwell Banker Grenada
Website: www.propertyingrenada.com 
#3 Grand Anse Shopping Centre 
PO Box 458 Grand Anse
St. Georges
Grenada

https://www.facebook.com/coldwellbankergrenadaisland

Contact: Victoria Williams
Email: victoria@cb-grenada.com 
Victoria Cell: (1) 473 415 3626

St Barth & St Martin

Coldwell Banker St Barth Azur St Martin
Website: www.coldwellbankerstbarth.com
Résidence Jean Bart - lot 3
Saint Jean
97133

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=61570906225344

Contact: Gabriel Montigny
Email: gabriel.montigny@coldwellbanker.fr
Tel: (590) 690 52 34 25

Puerto Rico

Coldwell Banker Puerto Rico
Website:
10 Ave San Patricio
Suite 141491
Arecibo
0612

Contact: Eric Maldonado
Email: ericsrpr@yahoo.com
Tel: (787) 528 1643


